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Vulnerabilities Packages

Licenses

Policies

Vulnerable Packages

17220 I

Vulnerable
Packages

@ High - (0)
[ Medium 1.8% (4)
- Low - (0)
Not Vulnerable 98.2% (216)

Vulnerabilities Severity

0710

Medium Severity
Vulnerabilities

Legal Risk

1710
Legal Risks

B High - (0)
[ Medium 100.0% (10)
[ Low -(0)

M High 10.0% (1)

[ Medium - (0)

[ Low 60.0% (6)

~ Unknown 30.0% (3)

Project Is Being Assigned To

No

Policy
Violations

Top 5 Vulnerable Packages

jquery-3.4.1

jQuery-3.4.1

Microsoft. AspNet.Mvc-3.0.20105.1
System.Security.Cryptography.Xml-4.5.0

n bootstrap-3.4.1

Vulnerabilities Summary

Remediation Recommendation 6
lgnored Vulnerabilities none
Vulnerabilities Due To Outdated 6
Packages

Top 7 Risky Licenses

GPL 3.0

Policies Violations



Packages Data Table (Direct)

Package

jquery

jQuery

Microsoft.AspNet.Mvc
System.Security.Cryptography.Xmi
bootstrap
jquery-validation-unobtrusive
modernizr
51Degrees.mobi-core
AdvancedStringBuilder
AjaxMin

Antlr

Antlr

Azure.Core

Azure.Core

Azure.Core

Azure.ldentity
Azure.Security.KeyVault.Secrets
Azure.Security.KeyVault.Secrets
bootstrap

Castle.Core

Common.Logging
Common.Logging.Core
CommonServicelLocator
Dianoga
DocumentFormat.OpenXml
EcmaScript.Net

EnterpriseLibrary.Common

Version

3.4.1

3.4.1

3.0.20105.1

4.5.0

3.4.1

3.2.11

2.8.3

3.217.2

0.1.0

5.14.5506.26202

3.4.1.9004

3.5.0.2

1.15.0

1.20.0

1.35.0

1.10.3

4.2.0

4.5.0

3.4.1

4.2.1

3.3.1

3.3.1

2.0.3

2.7.2

1.0.1

6.0.1304

Outdated

a
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License

MIT
MIT

Public Domain
Microsoft .NET

Library
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT

Unspecified
Apache 2.0
Unspecified
Unspecified
BSD 3
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
Apache 2.0
Unspecified
Unspecified
Microsoft Public
MIT
Unspecified
Unspecified

Microsoft Public

Total filtered packages:

Filtered by:

220/ 220
Direct

Sorted by:  Severity, Vulnerability Count, Risk Score

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Npm

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Npm

Npm

Npm

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling
EnterpriselLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.Caching

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.Configuration

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.Data

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.Data

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.ServiceBus

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.WindowsAzure.Storage

EnterpriseLibrary.TransientFaultHan
dling.WindowsAzure.Storage
Glass.Mapper.Sc.100
Glass.Mapper.Sc.100.Core
Glass.Mapper.Sc.100.Mvc
Glass.Mapper.Sc.100.WebForms
Glass.Mapper.Sc.93
Glass.Mapper.Sc.93.Core
Glass.Mapper.Sc.93.Mvc
Glass.Mapper.Sc.93.WebForms
GraphQL

GraphQL-Parser
HtmlAgilityPack
HtmlAgilityPack
ISO.3166.CountryCodes
Lucene.Net
Microsoft.AspNet.Cors
Microsoft.AspNet.Mvc
Microsoft.AspNet.Mvc
Microsoft.AspNet.OData
Microsoft.AspNet.Razor
Microsoft.AspNet.Razor

Microsoft.AspNet.Razor

Version

6.0.1304

6.0.1304

6.0.1304

6.0.1304

6.0.1304.1

6.0.1304

6.0.1304

6.0.1304.1

5.8.177

5.8.177

5.8.177

5.8.177

5.6.160

5.6.160

5.6.160

5.6.160

24.0

3.0.0

1.4.9

1.4.9.5

1.03

3.0.3

5.2.6

524

527

7.0.0

1.0.20105.408

2.0.20710

3.0.0

Outdated
©
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License

Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Microsoft Public
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
MIT
MIT
Unspecified
Unspecified
GPL 3.0
Apache 2.0
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET

Library
CCBY 3.0
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package

Microsoft.AspNet.Razor

Microsoft.AspNet.Razor

Microsoft.AspNet.WebApi

Microsoft.AspNet.WebApi.Client

Microsoft.AspNet.WebApi.Core

Microsoft.AspNet.WebApi.Cors

Microsoft.AspNet.WebApi.WebHost

Microsoft.AspNet.Web.Optimization

Microsoft.AspNet.WebPages

Microsoft.AspNet.WebPages

Microsoft.AspNet.WebPages

Microsoft.Bcl.Asynclnterfaces

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.Common

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.Common

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.CSharp

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.CSharp

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.CSharp.Scri
pting
Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.CSharp.Scri
pting

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.Scripting.Co
mmon

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.Scripting.Co
mmon

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.VisualBasic

Microsoft.CodeAnalysis.VisualBasic

Microsoft.CodeDom.Providers.DotN
etCompilerPlatform
Microsoft.CodeDom.Providers.DotN
etCompilerPlatform

Microsoft.Configuration.Configurati
onBuilders.Base

Microsoft.Configuration.Configurati
onBuilders.Environment

Version

3.24

3.2.7

5.2.6

5.2.6

5.2.6

5.2.6

5.2.6

1.1.3

1.0.20105.408

3.24

3.2.7

1.3.2

2.8.2

1.3.2

2.8.2

1.3.2

2.8.2

1.3.2

2.8.2

1.3.2

2.8.2

2.0.0

2.0.1

1.0.2

1.0.2

Outdated
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License

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package
Microsoft.CSharp

Microsoft.DiaSymReader.Native

Microsoft.DotNet.PlatformAbstracti
ons

Microsoft.Extensions.Caching.Abstr
actions

Microsoft.Extensions.Caching.Mem
ory
Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Binder

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Binder

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
CommandLine

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
EnvironmentVariables

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
FileExtensions

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Ini
Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Json

Microsoft.Extensions.Configuration.
Xml

Microsoft.Extensions.DependencyIn
jection
Microsoft.Extensions.DependencyIn
jection
Microsoft.Extensions.DependencyIn
jection.Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.DependencyIn
jection.Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.DependencyM
odel

Microsoft.Extensions.Diagnostics.H
ealthChecks.Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.Diagnostics.H
ealthChecks.Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.FileProviders.
Abstractions

Microsoft.Extensions.FileProviders.
Physical
Microsoft.Extensions.FileSystemGlo
bbing
Microsoft.Extensions.Logging

Microsoft.Extensions.Logging

Version

4.5.0

1.7.0

2.2.0

3.1.14

3.1.14

3.1.5

Outdated

&
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License

MIT

MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
MIT
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0

Apache 2.0

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package

Microsoft.Extensions.Logging.Abstr
actions

Microsoft.Extensions.Logging.Abstr
actions
Microsoft.Extensions.Options
Microsoft.Extensions.Options
Microsoft.Extensions.Primitives
Microsoft.Extensions.Primitives
Microsoft.Identity.Client
Microsoft.ldentity.Client.Extension

s.Msal

Microsoft.ldentityModel.Abstractio
ns

Microsoft.ldentityModel.JsonWebTo
kens
Microsoft.IdentityModel.Logging
Microsoft.IdentityModel.Tokens
Microsoft.jQuery.Unobtrusive.Valid
ation

Microsoft.Net.Compilers
Microsoft.Net.Compilers
Microsoft.OData.Core

Microsoft.OData.Edm

Microsoft.Practices.EnterpriseLibrar
y.TransientFaultHandling.ServiceBu
s

Microsoft.Spatial

Microsoft.Web.Infrastructure

Modernizr

MsStore.Mfl.Core.Contract.dll

Mvp.Xml

Newtonsoft.Json

Newtonsoft.Json

PDFsharp

Polly

Polly

Version

3.1.14

4.56.0

4.56.0

6.22.0

5.4.0

5.4.0

5.4.0

3.2.11

1.3.2

2.8.2

7.5.0

7.5.0

6.0.1304

7.5.0

1.0.0

2.8.3

1.0.0

2.3.0

13.0.1

13.0.3

1.50.5147

6.0.1

6.1.2

Outdated
VA
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License

Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
Apache 2.0
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft License
(unknown
version)
MIT
CCBY 3.0

MIT

CCBY3.0
MIT

Unspecified

CCBY 3.0
MIT

Microsoft License
(unknown
version)

MIT
Unspecified
Unspecified
MIT
MIT
MIT

BSD 3

BSD 3

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package

protobuf-net

Quartz

RazorGenerator.MsBuild

RazorGenerator.Mvc

Remotion.Ling

Scriban

Scriban

SharpZipLib

Sitecore.ContentSearch.Fluent

SolrNet

SolrNet.Core

Spatial4n.Core

System.Buffers

System.Buffers

System.Collections.Immutable

System.Collections.Immutable

System.ComponentModel.Annotati

ons

System.Configuration.Configuratio
nManager

System.Console
System.Diagnostics.DiagnosticSourc
e
System.Diagnostics.FileVersioninfo
System.Diagnostics.StackTrace
System.Diagnostics.StackTrace
System.ldentityModel.Tokens.Jwt
System.Interactive.Async
System.Interactive.Async.Providers
System.lO

System.lO.Compression

System.lO.FileSystem

Version

2.0.0.668

2.6.2

2.4.7

2.4.9

2.2.0

2.0.1

3.6.0

1.4.2

1.0.6

1.0.19

1.0.19

0.3.0

4.0.0

4.5.1

1.1.37

1.3.1

4.7.0

4.5.0

4.3.0

6.0.1

4.3.0

4.0.0

4.3.0

5.4.0

4.0.0

4.0.0

4.3.0

4.3.0

4.0.0

Outdated

&

G & B B B B B B B B B B B B B > B B B B P © B B 6 © B P

License

Unspecified

Apache 2.0

Apache 2.0

Apache 2.0

Apache 2.0

BSD 2

BSD 2

MIT

Unspecified

Apache 2.0

Apache 2.0

Apache 2.0

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Apache 2.0
MIT
Apache 2.0
MIT
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package
System.lO.FileSystem

System.lO.FileSystem.AccessControl

System.lO.FileSystem.Primitives

System.lO.FileSystem.Primitives

System.lO.FileSystem.Primitives

System.lO.Packaging

System.lO.Pipes

System.Ling.Async

System.Ling.Async.Queryable

System.Memory

System.Memory

System.Memory.Data

System.Net.Http

System.Numerics.Vectors

System.Numerics.Vectors

System.Reactive.Core

System.Reactive.Interfaces

System.Reactive.Ling

System.Reflection.Emit

System.Reflection.Metadata

System.Reflection.Metadata

System.Runtime

System.Runtime.CompilerServices.U

nsafe

System.Runtime.CompilerServices.U
nsafe

System.Runtime.CompilerServices.U
nsafe

System.Runtime.InteropServices.Ru
ntimelnformation

System.Runtime.InteropServices.Ru
ntimelnformation

System.Security.AccessControl

System.Security.AccessControl

Version

4.3.0

5.0.0

4.0.0

4.0.1

4.3.0

4.0.0

4.3.0

4.0.0

4.0.0

4.5.2

4.5.4

1.0.2

434

4.4.0

4.5.0

4.3.0

1.2.0

1.4.2

4.3.0

4.7.1

6.0.0

6.0.0.0

4.0.0

4.3.0

4.5.0

5.0.0

Outdated
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License

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Apache 2.0
MIT

Apache 2.0
MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

MIT
Unspecified
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library

MIT

MIT

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Package

System.Security.Claims
System.Security.Cryptography.Algor

ithms
System.Security.Cryptography.Enco
ding
System.Security.Cryptography.Primi
tives

System.Security.Cryptography.Prote
ctedData

System.Security.Cryptography.X509
Certificates
System.Security.Permissions
System.Security.Principal.Windows
System.Security.Principal.Windows
System.Text.Encodings.Web
System.Text.Json
System.Threading.Tasks.Dataflow
System.Threading.Tasks.Extensions
System.ValueTuple
System.ValueTuple
System.Xml.ReaderWriter
System.Xml.XmIDocument
System.Xml.XPath
System.Xml.XPath.XDocument
WebActivatorEx

WebGrease

WebGrease

YUICompressor.NET

Version

4.3.0

4.3.0

4.3.0

4.3.0

4.7.0

4.3.0

4.5.0

4.5.0

5.0.0

4.7.2

4.7.2

5.0.0

4.5.4

4.3.0

4.5.0

4.3.0

4.3.0

4.3.0

4.3.0

2.0.3

1.5.2

1.6.0

2.7.0

Outdated
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License

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
MIT

Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Apache 2.0
Microsoft Public
Microsoft .NET
Library
Microsoft .NET
Library
Unspecified

Vulnerabilities

Usage

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Not analyzed

Dep.Type

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget

Nuget



Total filtered vulnerabilities: 10/10

Vulnerabilities Data Table Filtered by: .
Sorted by: Severity

) ID Package Version Ignored Exploitable Path Publication Date

(V) CVE-2014-6071 jquery-3.4.1 jquery No No Jan 16, 2018

V) CVE-2020-11022  jquery-3.4.1 jquery No No Apr 29, 2020

V] CVE-2020-11023  jquery-3.4.1 jquery No No Apr 29, 2020

0 CVE-2014-6071 jQuery-3.4.1 jQuery No No Jan 16, 2018

V) CVE-2020-11023  jQuery-3.4.1 jQuery No No Apr 29, 2020

V) CVE-2020-11022  jQuery-3.4.1 jQuery No No Apr 29, 2020

M) CVE-2022-34716  System.Security.Cryptography.X System.Security.Cryptography.Xml No No Aug 9, 2022

ml-4.5.0

(V) CVE-2007-2379 jquery-3.4.1 jquery No No Apr 30, 2007

V) CVE-2007-2379 jQuery-3.4.1 jQuery No No Apr 30, 2007

M) CVE-2014-4075 Microsoft.AspNet.Mvc-3.0.2010  Microsoft.AspNet.Mvc No No Oct 15, 2014

5.1



Total filtered licenses: 10/10

Licenses Data Table Filtered by: .
Sorted by: Severity

0 Royalty Name Copy Risk Score Patent Risk Score Affected Packages
[+ Free GPL 3.0 6 1 1

Free BSD 2 3 3 2

Free BSD 3 3 3 3

Free Microsoft Public 3 3 11

Free Apache 2.0 3 1 54

Free MIT 3 1 75

Free Public Domain 1 3 1
0 Empty Microsoft License (unknown v 1 1 2

ersion)

[ Empty CCBY3.0 1 1 4

0 Empty Microsoft .NET Library 1 1 69



